STTH2003C
Hight frequency secondary rectifier
Main product characteristics
Features and benefits
■ Combines highest recovery and reverse
voltage performance
■ Ultra-fast, soft and noise-free recovery
■ Insulated packages: TO-220FPAB

R
j
Ordering information STTH2003C
3 Ordering information
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH2003CT STTH2003CT TO-220AB 2.2 g 50 Tube
STTH2003CG STTH2003CG D2PAK 1.48 g 50 Tube
STTH2003CG-TR STTH2003CG D2PAK 1.48 g 500 Tape & reel
STTH2003CFP STTH2003CFP TO-220AB 2.08 g 50 Tube
STTH2003CR STTH2003CR I2PAK 1.49 g 50 Tube